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5853 2853.00.00 NaCl Solution special grade used in
' Artifieial lnsemmatlon
30.06°  3006:50.00 First aid Boxes and Kits
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[ Heading | H. 8. Code Description
(1) (2) 3)
3006.70.00 Gynocological Lubricant (in flask)
3821 3821.00.00 Bullexcell QSF /Biexcell QSF
250 ml,
38.22 3822.00.00 Cow Pregnaricy test kits™:
39,17 3217.23.990 Bent PVC tube/PVC tube
39.21 3921.1990 HDPE sheet
3921.19.90  Plastic nest bottoms
3921.90.99 Bubble sheet
3923 3923.10.00 Nest boxes
3923.21.00 Universal Syringe for Artificial
Insemination
3923.29.99 Bio gas storage bag, Bio gas pum,
(ilass fibre plastic reinforcement
cover for biogas plant
3923.90.i0 Trays for transportation and ]\eepmg;
of chicks and eggs
3923.90.20  Nursery trays for seedlings
39.26 3926.20.90 | Sterilized sensitive/super sensitive
gloves for artificial insemination and
' embryo
3926.90.99 Non-breathing curtain, black and/or
white
3926.90.99 Curtain drop
3926.90.99 Feed tube with slots
3926.90.99  Griled (eed tube
3926.90.99 Nest pads
3926.90.99 Plastic canister
3926.90.99  Plastic Pan feeder with grill
3926.90.99 Poultry plastic slats
3926.90.99 PVC end drop
3926.90.99 Rooster Feeder Assembly Box
3926.90.99 Scissor hanger kit
3926.90.99 Set of hanging accessories
4009  4009.11.00 Disposable semen collector
42.03 4203.29.00  Leather gloves for nitrogen handling
56.07 5607.90.00 Polyester cord
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70.11 7011.90.00 Pyrex Granduated Collection Tube
15m]
72.16 7216.69.00 90-DEG Corner
73.06 73065000 Nipple Pipes
7306.90.00 Support Pipe
73.07  7307.99.90 Coupler
7307.99.90 Nipple assembly
7307.99.90 Trough Coupler
73.08 7308.90.00 Clamps
73.10 73102190 Feed hopper
7310.21.90 Feed hopper
7310.21.90 Feed silos
7310.21.90 Hoppers, hopper extension package
73.12 7312.90.00 Hook lagged thread
73.14 © 73144900 Feeder grill for male restriction
73.15 7315.89.00 Breeder feeder chain
73.18 7318.15.00 Lag thread eyeboit
73.26 73269090 Feeder trough
7326.90.90 Flexible auger
7326.90.90 Flexible auger for feedlines
73269090 Grilled feed control unit
7326.90.90 House fitting kit
7326.90.90 Leg stands
73269090 Slat supports made of steel. plastic.
or wood
7326.90.90 Steel flexible auger
76.07  7607.20.99 Aluminium foil sadwich sheet
82.04  8204.12.00 Nipple wrench
82.05 8205.59.90 Chain tool
83.07  8307.90.00 Hose pipe
84.14 8414.51.90 Fan with bousing
8414.90.10  Air vent assembly
8414.90.10 Belt drive fan motor with accessory
packages
84.15 8415.90.99 Evaporative base kit
84159099 Shulter
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- 84.18

8421

84.23
84.24
84.25

84.28
84.31
84.83

84.87

85.31

85.36
85.37
85.44

85.48

8418.61.90
8418.99.90

8421.39.90
8421.39.90
8421.39.90
8423.90.00
8424.90.00
8425.39.00
8425.39.00
§425.39.00
8425.39.00
8428.39.00
8431.10.00
8483.40.00
8483.50.00

84383.50.00

8483.50.00
8487.90.00
8487.90.00
8437.90.00
8487.90.00
8487.90,00
8531.80.00
8536.49.00
8537.10.00
8544.19.90
8544.19.90
8548.90.90
8548.90.90
8548.90.90

8548.90.90

Recirculating cooling systems
Evaporative cooling pab/evaporative
cooling pump/Recirculating sump
system/Wrrp around cooling kit
Fiiter & filter medicator manifold
Filter cartridge

Filters, medicators

Counter weight

Cable adjuster for winch drop
Winch system

Winch system

Winch system

Winching system

Unloaded

Winch kits

Gearbox

Nylon split strap pulley/pulley with
eyebolt

Pulley assembly/Cast iron pulley
with needle

Pulleys

End kit assembly

Litter removing system

Medicator

Power drive unit for chain feeding
Suspension pack

A’Iam-highllow temperature

Relay panel

Control panei

Cable

Galvanized cable
Drive unit with motor
Power drive unil

Power drive unit with motor and
gear reducer
Swedged conduit
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By | &
90.27 9027.80.00
00.28 9028.20.00

9028.20,00
90.32 9032.10.00
9032.89.00
9032.89.00
9032.892.00

Semen analyser

Water meter

Water pressure meter
Thermostat, sensors
Control box for drive und
Multi-stage control
Regulator™.
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